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The Card of Jack in the Box from Centralia contains about 82 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.0. What [0 [ likes about Jack in the Box:
| have a little popcorn chicken aftero tiny tacos. It was really good fresh. Nothing tasted or had the consistency of
being under a heat lamp. | don't know why, but took about 20min to get my order. read more. What User doesn't
like about Jack in the Box:
almost 40 minutes. food was cold. Dasher was phenomenal and communicated appropriately. quality of food not
up to normal standards. fries cold, drink ice melted, hamburger bun hard. read more. Look forward to the diverse,
tasty Mexican cuisine, traditionally prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), here they serve a
appetizing brunch in the morning. In addition, there are scrumptious American dishes, such as burgers and
grilled meat, You can also discover delicious South American meals on the menu.
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Side dishes

ONION RINGS $6.2
Dessert

CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE $5.2
Energy Drinks

RED BULL COCONUT CAN $3.7
Value Menu

JR. BACON CHEESEBURGER $5.2
Sides

MINI CHURROS (5) $5.2
Shakes & Desserts

LARGE OREO SHAKE $9.1
Picksed for You

JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3) $8.0
g. .I l c i [ ]

CHEESECAKE $4.6
Value

TWO TACOS $2.5
Sportsterz Munchie Box

MEGA MUNCHIE BOX $25.0
Drinks and Coffee

MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE $2.5
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Whai&apos;s New

COCONUT BERRY BREEZE RED
BULL INFUSION

Uncategorized

LARGE VANILLA SHAKE

Tacos, Tries & Sides

SPICY GRILLED JACK WRAP
CLASSIC GRILLED JACK WRAP
LARGE FRENCH FRY

LOADED TINY TACOS

Tacos, Tries Eamp; Sides
STUFFED JALAPENOS (7)

JUMBO EGG ROLL (1)

SPICY CRISPY JACK WRAP
CLASSIC CRISPY JACK WRAP
STUFFED JALAPENOS (3)

Burger Combos

LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK
COMBO

LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO
LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO

LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK
COMBO

LARGE BACON ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

Featured Ttems

LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO
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$6.2

$8.7

$4.1
$4.1
$6.1
$8.7

$8.7
$5.7
$4.1
$4.1
$6.9

$18.6

$18.6
$15.2

$18.0

$19.6

$18.6

$18.9
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RED BULL ENERGY LARGE BACON SWISS BUTTERY

CAN $3.7 JACK COMBO $18.6
' BERRY PURPLE DAZE LARGE BARQS ROOT BEER $4.9
RED BULL INFUSION W/ $6.2
9.4
COMBO BUILD YOUR OWN MUNCHIE $13.8
DOUBLE BONUS JACK $6.6 MEAL
STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED LARGE HOMESTYLE RANCH $18.5
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL $6.2 CHICKEN CLUB COMBO
SUGARFREE LARGE CURLY FRY $6.9
BERRY PURPLE DAZERED BULL .,

INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY ﬂ H r ’ u t

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL $6.2 JUMBO BREAKFAST
ENERGY PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE $14.4
~ COMBO

Chiclsen Combos B B AT
PLATTER W/ BACON  $14.9

CHICKEN TERIYAKI SAUSAGE COMBO
BOWL COMBO $17.6
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTERW/ o, ,
Gl LARGE CHICKEN $17.7 BACON COMBO
FAJITA PITA COMBO SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK $10.5
LARGE JACKS SPICY CHICKEN W/ /. - COMBO
CHEESE COMBO BACON BREAKFAST JACK $10.5
LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST $14.2
LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS o,/ . SANDWICH COMBO
(5) comBO EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH ¢ ¢
LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS COMBO
3) COMBO $19.0
(3 LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH ¢, ,
LARGE JACKS SPICY CHICKEN $18.4 COMBO
COMBO SAUSAGE CROISSANT COMBO  $13.4
t’g?n%%CH'CKEN NUGGETS (8) $14.7 SUPREME CROISSANT COMBO  $13.7
SUPREME SOURDOUGH COMBO  $13.5
‘Popular Ttems MEAT LOVERS BURRITO COMBO  $14.4
= TINY TACOS $7.5
i Drinks
- 8 | ARGE JUMBO JACK
! CHEESEBURGER $16.0 LARGE ICED CARAMEL $6.9

CcomMBO CREAMACCINO
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LARGE FANTA

LARGE ICED VANILLA
CREAMACCINO

LARGE ICED MOCHA
CREAMACCINO

LARGE VANILLA SWEET CREAM
ICED COFFEE

LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA
COFFEE

LARGE CARAMEL SWEET CREAM
ICED COFFEE

LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM
ICED COFFEE

SIMPLY ORANGE
LARGE DIET COKE
LARGE PEACE TEA

LARGE MINUTE MAID LEMONADE
ZERO SUGAR

LARGE DIET DR PEPPER
LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE
LARGE MINUTE MAID LEMONADE

$4.9

$6.9

$6.9

$5.6

$4.0

$5.6

$5.6

$5.2
$4.9
$4.9

$4.9

$4.9
$8.7
$4.9

LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE
LARGE DR PEPPER



Jack in the Box Menu

Jack in the Box

1130 Harrison Ave Centralia, WA
98531-1851, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 04:35-01:30
Tuesday 04:35-01:30
Wednesday 04:35-01:30
Thursday 04:35-01:30
Friday 04:35-01:30
Saturday 04:35-01:30
Sunday 04:35-01:30



https://menulist.menu/

