



https://menulist.menu 1130 Harrison Ave Centralia, WA 98531-1851, United States (+1)2533539867,(+1)3608070277 - http://www.jackinthebox.com









The Card of Jack in the Box from Centralia contains about 82 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.0. What 10.0 likes about Jack in the Box:

I have a little popcorn chicken aftero tiny tacos. It was really good fresh. Nothing tasted or had the consistency of being under a heat lamp. I don't know why, but took about 20min to get my order. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Jack in the Box:

almost 40 minutes. food was cold. Dasher was phenomenal and communicated appropriately. quality of food not up to normal standards. fries cold, drink ice melted, hamburger bun hard. <a href="read more">read more</a>. Look forward to the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, traditionally prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), here they serve a appetizing brunch in the morning. In addition, there are scrumptious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, You can also discover delicious South American meals on the menu.

MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE



			4.00
Side dishes		What's New	
ONION RINGS	\$6.2	COCONUT BERRY BREEZE RED BULL INFUSION	\$6.2
Dessert		Ilneateaerized	
CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE	\$5.2	Uncategorized  LARGE VANILLA SHAKE	\$8.7
Energy Drinks		EARGE VANILLA SHARE	Ψ0.7
RED BULL COCONUT CAN	\$3.7	Tacos, Fries & Sides	
		SPICY GRILLED JACK WRAP	\$4.1
Value Menu		CLASSIC GRILLED JACK WRAP	\$4.1
JR. BACON CHEESEBURGER	<b>\$5.2</b>	LARGE FRENCH FRY	\$6.1
JK. BACON CHEESEBONGEN		LOADED TINY TACOS	\$8.7
Sides		Taca Fries Camp. Sides	ı
MINI CHURROS (5)	\$5.2	Tacos, Fries & amp; Sides	
		STUFFED JALAPENOS (7)	\$8.7
Shakes & Desserts		JUMBO EGG ROLL (1)	\$5.7
LARGE OREO SHAKE	\$9.1	SPICY CRISPY JACK WRAP	\$4.1
		CLASSIC CRISPY JACK WRAP	\$4.1
Picked for You		STUFFED JALAPENOS (3)	\$6.9
JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)	\$8.0	Burger Combos	
Biscuits and Cookies		LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK	\$18.6
CHEESECAKE	\$4.6	LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO	\$18.6
<b>4.</b> •		LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO	\$15.2
Value		LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK	\$18.0
TWO TACOS	\$2.5	COMBO	ΨΞΟΙΟ
Coortstory Alumahia Ray		LARGE BACON ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$19.6
Sportsterz Munchie Box MEGA MUNCHIE BOX	\$25.0	LARGE ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$18.6
WILGA WICHCHIE BOX	Ψ23.0	CHLUSEDONGEN COMIDO	
Drinks and Coffee		Featured Items	
MINUTE MAID ADDLE THISE	<b>60</b> F	LABOR OBULED OLUGICES	

\$2.5

LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN

**SANDWICH COMBO** 

\$18.9

1	7/	
		A

CAN BERRY P RED BUL	RED BULL ENERGY CAN	\$3.7	LARGE BACON SWISS BUTTERY JACK COMBO		\$18.6
	BERRY PURPLE DAZE	\$6.2	LARGE BA	RQS ROOT BEER	\$4.9
	RED BULL INFUSION W/RED BULL SUGARFREE		LARGE CO	OCA-COLA	\$4.9
LARGE DOUBLE BONUS JACK COMBO		\$9.4	LARGE CO	CA-COLA ZERO SUGAR	\$4.9
			BUILD YOUR OWN MUNCHIE		\$13.8
DOUBLE B	ONUS JACK	\$6.6	MEAL		,
	RRY RED DAZE RED SION W/ RED BULL	\$6.2	CHICKEN	OMESTYLE RANCH CLUB COMBO	\$18.5
			LARGE CU	IRLY FRY	\$6.9
BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY		\$6.2	Breakfast Combos		
STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY			Di etiry t		
		\$6.2		JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE COMBO	\$14.4
Chicken Combos				JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ BACON	\$14.9
#Cits	CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO	\$17.6		SAUSAGE COMBO	
LARGE CHICKEI	LARGE CHICKEN	\$17.7	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ BACON COMBO SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK		\$14.4
	FAJITA PITA COMBO				\$10.5
LARGE JACKS SPICY CHICKEN W/ CHEESE COMBO		\$18.7	COMBO		
LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO  LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (5) COMBO  LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (3) COMBO		\$17.7 \$21.6 \$19.0	BACON BREAKFAST JACK COMBO \$10		\$10.5
			ULTIMATE BREAKFAST		
			SANDWICH	H COMBO	\$14.2
			EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH COMBO		\$13.9
			LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH		
LARGE JACKS SPICY CHICKEN COMBO		\$18.4	COMBO		\$14.4
		<b>ΦΤΟ:4</b>	SAUSAGE	CROISSANT COMBO	\$13.4
LARGE CHICKEN NUGGETS (8) COMBO		\$14.7	SUPREME	CROISSANT COMBO	\$13.7
			SUPREME	SOURDOUGH COMBO	\$13.5
Populai	r Items		MEAT LOV	ERS BURRITO COMBO	\$14.4
	TINY TACOS	\$7.5	Drinks		
	LARGE JUMBO JACK				
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE					

\$16.0

LARGE ICED CARAMEL

**CREAMACCINO** 

\$6.9



	LARGE FANTA	\$4.9	LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$8.7
	LARGE ICED VANILLA CREAMACCINO	\$6.9	LARGE DR PEPPER	\$4.9
	LARGE ICED MOCHA CREAMACCINO	\$6.9		
LARGE VA	ANILLA SWEET CREAM FEE	\$5.6		
LARGE HI COFFEE	GH MOUNTAIN ARABICA	\$4.0		
LARGE CA	ARAMEL SWEET CREAM FEE	\$5.6		
LARGE MO	OCHA SWEET CREAM FEE	\$5.6		
SIMPLY O	RANGE	\$5.2		
LARGE DI	ET COKE	\$4.9		
LARGE PE	EACE TEA	\$4.9		
LARGE MI	INUTE MAID LEMONADE GAR	\$4.9		
LARGE DI	ET DR PEPPER	\$4.9		
LARGE CI	HOCOLATE SHAKE	\$8.7		
LARGE M	INUTE MAID LEMONADE	\$4.9		



### Jack in the Box

1130 Harrison Ave Centralia, WA 98531-1851, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 04:35-01:30 Tuesday 04:35-01:30 Wednesday 04:35-01:30 Thursday 04:35-01:30 Friday 04:35-01:30 Saturday 04:35-01:30 Sunday 04:35-01:30

